FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

CONTACT:

Lisa Kotlar
Embassy Suites by Hilton Brea - North Orange County
714-990-6000
lisa.kotlar@wcghotels.com
www.embassysuitesbrea.com



Brea North Orange County

Embassy Suites by Hilton Brea - North Orange County Earns 2019 Loved by Guests Award

BREA, CA – June 19, 2019 – The award-winning Embassy Suites by Hilton Brea - North

Orange County, owned and managed by Windsor Capital Group, is excited to announce it has received Hotels.com's prestigious "Loved by Guests Award" for the 2nd year in a row.

"We are extremely honored to be recognized as a hotel that consistently delivers exceptional levels of guest service", says Jay Badillo, General Manager. "Our entire team is focused on providing a comfortable experience to ensure our guests feel at home. This recognition is very rewarding as it reinforces the commitment we have to those staying with us and represents the consistency in which we strive to deliver a great experience."

Hotels.com's Loved by Guests Award celebrates hotels that guests are excited to refer to their friends and family. These awards are given to the "best of the best" partners — those who go the extra mile to delight travelers. A recent Hotels.com online review of the hotel encapsulates the achievement of this award; "Amazing! Complimentary alcoholic beverages during happy hour, complimentary breakfast (the breakfast was by far the best breakfast I've ever had at any hotel, not your typical breakfast you normally get); you couldn't ask for a better hotel. Thank you Embassy Suites for standing out all around and for being the top of your class, from the employees, to the room, all the way down to the garage- two thumbs up." — Carlos

Located next to the Brea Mall and near Knott's Berry Farm and Disneyland® Resort, the Embassy Suites by Hilton Brea – North Orange County provides 228 newly redesigned suites, and is ideal for all business or leisure travelers. Guests experience spacious two-room suites to spread out in, enjoy daily free made-to-order breakfast and evening reception serving drinks and snacks. Guests enjoy casual dining in the newly rebranded restaurant the Refinery. Additional value-added amenities include free Wi-Fi, guest parking, local shuttle, 24-hour fitness center and an incredible outdoor heated pool. Digital Check-in with room selection and Digital Key are exclusively available through the industry-leading Hilton Honors application.

Embassy Suites by Hilton Brea North Orange County is located at 900 E. Birch Street, Brea, CA, 92821. For more information or to make a reservation, visit Embassy Suites Brea - North Orange County (www.embassysuitesbrea.com) or call +1-714-990-6000.

##

About Embassy Suites by Hilton

Embassy Suites by Hilton, one of Hilton's 17 market-leading brands, is dedicated to delivering what matters most to travelers. The full-service, upscale brand offers two-room suites, free made-to-order breakfast and a nightly two-hour reception with complimentary drinks and snacks. Both leisure and business travelers looking for a relaxed, yet sophisticated experience will feel right at home with brand-standard amenities like inviting atriums and complimentary 24-hour business and fitness centers. Embassy Suites by Hilton has 252 hotels with 45 in the pipeline. Hilton Honors members who book directly through preferred Hilton channels have access to instant benefits, including a flexible payment slider that allows members to choose nearly any combination of Points and money to book a stay, an exclusive member discount that can't be found anywhere else, available exclusively through the industry-leading Hilton Honors mobile app.

About Windsor Capital Group

Windsor Capital Group is a hotel management and development company that owns and operates full-service, focused, upscale branded hotels throughout the United States, with the Embassy Suites and Marriott flags. It also runs Windsor Management Services, a top-performing hotel management company that customizes hotel management services to meet the needs of the properties. With more than 30 years of experience to call on, Windsor Management Services is known for unmatched results for its owners and unparalleled service for its guests delivered with a personal connection.

For more information, please visit https://www.windsormanagementservices.com/ or www.wcghotels.com. Connect with us via Facebook, Twitter, or LinkedIn. For more information, contact Patrick Nesbitt, President, at 310-566-1100.